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

Designer upgrades & luxurious appointments reveal pride of
ownership that surpasses every other home in this price range.
Beautiful panoramic hillside views too. Offered at $418,900
Call Darlene for Gate Access.

LAGUNA WOODS 3298-P Via Carrizo

Darlene Maes
First Team Real Estate

714-225-6387
darlenemaes@firstteam.com
www.maesestates.com

BRE # 01087521
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Elegant private estate on a 1 acre parcel set within the hills of
Carbon Canyon and Olinda Village is designed with a feel of
sanctuary. This spectacular estate featuring 4BR, 7BA is your
escape from the city and yet minutes close to shopping. For
more details go to www.340OlindaDrive.com

BREA 340 Olinda Drive

Paula Barrett, Broker Associate
714-719-6223

Paula@PaulaBarrett.com
CalBRE #00945977

Marcie Thomas, Realtor®
714-928-9945

HomesByMarcie@yahoo.com
CalBRE # 01471682

T.N.G. Real Estate Consultants

Paula Barrett, Broker Associate

HUNTINGTON BEACH 9850 Garfield Ave, Space 107

Beautiful upgraded home in 55+ Senior Park. 2BR, 2BA plus
den. Approx 1547 sq. ft.
Serial # CAHK01271939050590A/B Only $249,900

Bill Cochran
Monarch Home Sales

949-599-6638
wjc_ca@att.net

DAN BEVINS
Woyak and Company Realty

208-573-2337
danbevins@yahoo.com

MERIDIAN, IDAHO Beautiful Home at a Great Price For Sale!

Moving to Idaho? Check out Meridian Idaho rated by USA today and 24/7 Wall
St. as the best city to live in, with incredible buys on homes like this 2598 sq ft
4 bdrm 4bth beauty with living room, family room, bonus room plus huge garage
and RV bay. Backing up to a park and sub has community pool and playground.
This won’t last long at only $359,900. Idaho is a great state with tons of recreation
and good weather, and no gas tax. Many other great buys. Contact Dan today
to find your dream home! REALTORS, I pay a 30% referral fee for clients that
you refer to me.

LAGUNA WOODS 3251-Q San Amadeo

As you enter this beautifully designed home you will immediately
notice the custom features of this One-of-a-Kind home.
Picture Perfect with a touch of elegance. Offered at $434,000
Call Darlene for Gate Access.

Darlene Maes
First Team Real Estate

714-225-6387
darlenemaes@firstteam.com
www.maesestates.com

BRE # 01087521

Darlene Maes
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Brenda Heaps
RE/MAX Select One

949-289-7625
BRE##01267664

3 bedroom, 2.5 bath single story home situated on a cul-de-sac.

No Mello-Roos, resort style amenities. Won’t last!!!

$679,000

ALISO VIEJO Coming Soon!Coming Soon!

Roni Raczkowski,
Broker Associate
Teles Properties
714-878-3796

Cal BRE# 01119609
ronir@msn.com

www.roni4homes.com

Stunning, expanded, and highly upgraded view home in
guard-gated Seaview community! Four bedrooms, 3 baths,
3300 sq. ft. on a quiet-cul-de-sac street, professionally renovated
and decorated. Offered at $2,299,000

NEWPORT BEACH 2017 Yacht Vindex

Roni Raczkowski,
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Sally Ragan
T.N.G. Real Estate Consultants

909-938-7100
CALBRE# 01202768

sallyragan@gmail.com
www.SallyRagan.com

CHINO 13751 San Antonio

Very well-maintained pool home in Chino! 4BR, 3BA, granite
counter tops in kitchen, spacious family room with a cozy
fireplace, 2-car attached garage, approximately 2,119 sq. ft.

Offered at $555,888

Sally Ragan

FREE Solar Energy for 19 Years!

EASY COMMUTE WITH TRAIN STATION 3 BLOCKS AWAY FROM YOUR new
construction designer smart home with the latest technology. Located 2 1/2 blocks
to beach! Walk to restaurants, breweries and Oceanside pier! 4BR, 4 full BA, 2 car
garage, private roof-top deck with views to ocean. $949,000

OCEANSIDE 612 S. Cleveland St

Dawn Mayo, Realtor
Pacific Real Estate Center

619-200-3296
CA BRE # 01163969
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LAGUNA HILLS 25182 Champlain Rd

Large 4BR home with a bedroom and bathroom downstairs in
a VERY desirable location. Home is located on a large lot with
custom hardscape. Open floor plan, large kitchen open to dining.
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